


COGNAC

LOUIS XIII
25ml | 125.00

COURVOISIER INITIALE 
EXTRA COGNAC

25ml | 35.00

CAMUS EXTRA DARK & INTENSE
25ml | 17.95

COURVOISIER XO
25ml | 17.55

BOURBON

WOODFORDS RESERVE
MAPLE WOOD FINISH

25ml | 75.00

APPLETON 21 YEARS OLD
25ml | 13.75

MOUNT GAY 1703
25ml | 13.25

MOUNT GAY XO
25ml | 6.95

RUM

THE EDITOR’S 
PREMIUM COLLECTION

� e display cases in � e Editor’s Suite house exhibits a superb collection of some 
of the most prestigious spirits to be found anywhere in Scotland.

� ey are not for show, they are for you to drink. Cast your eye over the selection 
below or take a stroll along the bar and see for yourself.



THE MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK
12 YEARS OLD
25ml | 10.25

THE MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK
15 YEARS OLD
25ml | 19.95

THE MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK
18 YEARS OLD
25ml | 50.00

THE MACALLAN SHERRY 
OAK CASK
12 YEARS OLD
25ml | 11.25

THE MACALLAN SHERRY 
OAK CASK
18 YEARS OLD
25ml | 50.00

SINGLE MALT

THE MACALLAN A NIGHT 
ON EARTH
25ml | 16.00

THE MACALLAN HARMONY
25ml | 25.00

THE MACALLAN RARE CASK
25ml | 30.00

THE MACALLAN REFLEXION
25ml | 65.00

THE MACALLAN M
25ml | 150.00

THE MACALLAN 
30 YEARS OLD

25ml | 250.00

THE DALMORE
35 YEARS OLD

25ml | 150.00

GLENMORANGIE SIGNET
25ml | 27.00

FETTERCAIRN
28 YEAR OLD

25ml | 55.00

HIGHLAND PARK 
40 YEARS OLD

25ml | 150.00

AULTMORE
25 YEARS OLD

25ml | 50.00

HIGHLANDS

ISLANDS BLENDED WHISKY

SPEYSIDE

BUNNAHABHAIN 1980 CANASTA 
38 YEARS OLD

25ml | 75.00

ISLAY

JOHNNIE WALKER 
BLUE LABEL

25ml | 25.00

APERITIFS,
AROMATISED, 

FORTIFIED WINE & 
VERMOUTHS (50ml)

Pedro Ximénez  
Tio Guillermo Amon� llado  
Noilly Prat  
Quinta do Noval Port Tawny 10   
Rinquinquin À La Pêche  
Plum Sake
Aperol
Cocchi Americano
Cocchi Vermouth Di Torino

VODKA

Absolut  
Absolut Raspberri
Ketel One    
Haku   
Belvedere
Grey Goose L’Orange
Grey Goose Le Citron 
Grey Goose La Poire  
Grey Goose La Vanille 
Grey Goose  
  

Frangelico 
Disaronno Amaretto
St Germain Elder� ower Liqueur  
Cointreau  
Chambord 
Campari 
Limoncello  
Southern Comfort  
Tia Maria  
Sambuca  
Glayva  
Jägermeister  
Drambuie  
Licor 43  
Grand Marnier  
Bailey’s Irish Cream (50ml)  
Disaronno Velvet Liqueur (50ml)
Kalani Mayan
Fernet Branca
Archers Peach Schnapps
Green Chartreuse
Absinthe

4.15

4.25

4.95

4.45

5.25

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

LIQUEURS
3.25

4.00

4.00

4.15

4.25

4.30

4.15

4.15

4.15

4.35

4.35

4.35

4.45

4.45

5.00

5.25

6.15

4.15

4.35

4.00

5.45

6.004.55

4.15

4.15

5.35

6.55

5.25

4.30

6.50

7.10

WORLD BRANDY - 

Metaxa 12  
Aba Pisco
Pére Magloire V·S·O·P 
(Calvados) 

COGNAC

4.75

4.15

5.65

Courvoisier X·O
Courvoisier V·S  
Courvoisier V·S·O·P  
Rémy Mar� n V·S·O·P  
Rémy Mar� n 1738  
Rémy Mar� n X·O 
Hennessy

19.00

4.15

6.15

6.65

7.35

20.00

5.15



THE MACALLAN
EDITOR’S SUITE

ROSEMARY HIGHBALL
� e Macallan 12 Double Cask, lemon juice, 
rosemary syrup, soda and a twist of lemon

15.00

�     

RUBY THRONE
� e Macallan 12 Sherry Oak, Crème de Mûre liqueur, 

Luxardo Maraschino, espresso, sugar syrup 
and Angostura bitters

20.00

�     

ORCHARD BLOOM
� e Macallan 15 Double Cask, Liqueur De Poire, 

St Germain Elder� ower Liqueur and chocolate bitters 
topped with champagne

35.00

�     

FRUIT CAKE OLD FASHIONED
� e Macallan Rare Cask, Pedro Ximénez sherry, 
Pimento Dram All Spice Liqueur, cherry bitters, 
orange bitters, brown sugar and a twist of orange

50.00

WHITE RUM / SPICED RUM -

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Coconut
Bacardi Spiced
Flor De Caña 4
Kraken Black Spiced
Wray & Nephew
Dark Matter

DARK RUM -

Bacardi Añejo Cuatro
Bacardi Carta Negra
Flor De Caña 7
Flor De Caña 12
Mount Gay Eclipse
Mount Gay Black Barrel
Mount Gay XO
Gosling’s Black Seal
Angostura 7
Angostura 1919
Appleton Estate Signature
Planta� on Pineapple
Brugal 1888
Diplomá� co Reserva Exclusiva   
Ron Zacapa 23 

SCOTTISH GIN -

Glaswegin
Glaswegin Rhubarb & Raspberry 
Makar  
Hendrick’s  
The Botanist 
Caorunn 
Rock Rose 
Da� y's 

ENGLISH GIN -

Beefeater / Beefeater Pink 
Brockmans
Tanqueray 10  
Hoxton 
Bombay Sapphire  
Bombay Bramble 
Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru 
Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger  
Whitley Neil Blood Orange  
May� eld Gin 

ITALIAN GIN -

Mal�  Gin Con Arancia
Mal�  Gin Con Limone
Mal�  Gin Rosa
Engine Gin

WORLD GIN -

Brookie’s Slow Gin  
Roku 
Monkey 47 
Gin Mare

                  

RUM

4.15

4.15

4.15

4.15

4.15

4.95

4.95

4.15

4.55

4.55

5.55

4.15

5.35

7.00

4.25

4.25

4.75

4.95

5.35

5.75

6.00

8.95

GIN

5.00

5.00

4.45

4.45

5.00

4.25 

5.00 

4.75

4.15

4.25

5.15

5.15

4.15

4.15

4.75

4.45

4.45

4.95

4.15

4.15

4.15

5.00

4.25

4.75

6.95

5.45

TEQUILA & MEZCAL
El Jimador Silver 
El Jimador Reposado  
Cazcabel Honey Liqueur  
Cazcabel Co� ee Liqueur  
Montelobos Mezcal  
Patrón Silver 
Patrón Reposado  

4.15

4.25

4.25

4.25

6.25

7.00

8.00



BLACK ROCK, ZINFANDEL ROSÉ, CALIFORNIA, USA

Aromas of raspberries, strawberries, rose water and red cherries
23.95  | 8.25 | 5.95

ANCORA PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ, VENETO, ITALY 

With elegant hints of summer fruits and fresh acidity
26.95  | 9.25 | 6.45

WHISPERING ANGEL ROSÉ, CHÂTEAU D’ESCLANS,
CÔTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE

Very pale bright pink that unleashes rose petal aromas and soft summer fruit
 bottle 59.95 | magnum 110.95

HOUSE ROSÉ

LAURENT PERRIER, LA CUVÉE BRUT NV, CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE  
79.95 | 13.95

LAURENT PERRIER, LA CUVÉE ROSÉ NV, CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE  
99.95

LAURENT PERRIER, BLANC DE BLANCS BRUT NATURE NV,
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE 

129.95

BAROCCO PROSECCO DOC, VENETO, ITALY
32.95 | 6.45

BAROCCO ROSÉ PROSECCO DOC, VENETO, ITALY
32.95 | 6.45

VILARNAU CAVA BRUT NV “GAUDI”, PENEDÈS, SPAIN
34.95

bottle | 125ml

 bottle | 250ml |175ml

An optional & discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill, 
all of which goes directly to the team.

SCOTTISH BLENDED 
WHISKY

The Naked Malt
The Woodsman
Johnnie Walker Black 

HIGHLAND
Glenmorangie 10
Glengoyne 10
Old Pul� ey
Fettercairn 12
The Dalmore 12
The Dalmore 15
The Dalmore 18
The Dalmore Port Wood Reserve
The Dalmore Cigar Malt
The Dalmore King Alexander III
Glenmorangie Signet 

ISLAND
Jura 10
Talisker 10 
Auchentoshan American Oak
Auchentoshan Three Wood
Auchentoshan 12 Doublewood
Highland Park 12
Highland Park 15
Highland Park 18

ISLAY

Bruichladdich’s The Classic Laddie
Laphroaig 10 
Laphroaig Sherry Oak Cask 10 
Laphroaig Lore 
Bunnahabhain 12
Bunnahabhain S� ùireadair 
Ardbeg 10
Caol Ila 12
Bowmore 12 
Bowmore 15 
Bowmore 18
Lagavulin 16  

SPEYSIDE

Balvenie 12 Doublewood 
Balvenie Caribbean Cask 
The Macallan 12 Sherry Oak 
The Macallan 12 Double Cask
The Macallan 15 Double Cask
The Macallan A Night On Earth
The Macallan Harmony
The Macallan Rare Cask
The Macallan 18 Sherry Oak
The Macallan 18 Double Cask 
The Macallan 30

4.25

5.45

4.95

5.15

5.65

5.50

6.65

9.00

14.00

14.75

10.00

14.00

32.00

27.00

6.25

8.85

12.00

10.25

19.95

16.00

25.00

30.00

50.00

50.00

250.00

7.00

6.50

9.50

12.50

6.00

6.65

6.45

7.65

5.65

9.35

14.95

13.55

5.25

7.45

5.45

8.00

5.65

6.15

12.95

19.00

BOURBON & RYE
Jack Daniel’s 
Jack Daniel’s Honey
Jack Daniel's Tennessee Apple 
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel
Gentleman Jack
Maker’s Mark 
Woodford Reserve
Bulleit Rye 

WORLD
Jameson
Suntory Toki 
Canadian Ckub 

4.25

4.95

4.15

4.15

4.15

4.15

8.00

5.65

4.45

5.00

5.55



PINOT GRIGIO NELLO, VENETO, ITALY

A classic o� -dry Pinot Grigio with well-rounded � avours
23.45 | 8.15 | 5.95

ALVIER CHARDONNAY, CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE

A dry un-oaked Chardonnay fresh with tropical fruit 
24.25 | 8.15 | 5.95

THE VELDT, CHENIN BLANC, WESTERN CAPE, SOUTH AFRICA

A crisp, fruity white with sumptuous grapey � avours
25.25 | 8.55 | 6.15

OTU, OTUWHERO ESTATE, SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

Dry, lively and vibrant with ripe melon, lime zest, gooseberry and citrus
32.95  | 10.95  | 7.95

PICPOUL DE PINET, LE JEANTELS, LANGUEDOC, FRANCE

A dry white with fresh orchard fruit aromas with elegant citrus hints
35.25  | 12.15  | 8.35

BOTTER TOR DEL COLLE PECORINO, TERRE DI CHIETI IGT, ABRUZZO, ITALY

Dry and crisp with citrus acidity, notes of white peach, pear and green apples
26.45

LE VERSANT VIOGNIER, PAYS D’OC, RHÔNE FRANCE

Intense nose of apricots, ripe peach and exotic fruits
36.95

SAND BOY ATLANTIC ALBARIÑO, RÍAS BAIXAS, SPAIN

Refreshingly crisp with a delightful long � nish
43.25

ROLONA, CASTELLARI BERGAGLIO, GAVI DI GAVI, PIEMONTE, ITALY 

Packed full of stone fruit and subtle citrus � avours
46.95

GERARD TREMBLAY, CHABLIS, BURGUNDY, FRANCE

A wonderful, classic Chablis
49.95

SANCERRE, DOMAINE BONNARD, LOIRE, FRANCE

 A subtle taste that o� ers a great balance of freshness and � avour
51.95

WHITE WINE
bottle | 250ml |175ml

CITIZEN T 4% 
DRYGATE PILSNER 4% (GF)

HEVERLEE 4.8%
MENABREA 4.8%   
DRYGATE GLADEYE IPA 5.5% (VEGAN FRIENDLY)

CALEDONIA BEST 3.5% 
GUINNESS 4.3% 
ORCHARD PIG REVELLER CIDER 4.5% (GF)

LUCKY SAINT 0.5% (ALCOHOL-FREE LAGER)

An optional & discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill, all of which goes directly to the team.

DRAFT BEER

CERVEZA PACIFICO CLARA 
Paci� co, Mexican pilsner, 4.5% 355ml

PERONI 
Nastro Azzurro 5.1% 330ml

STEWART BREWING’S EDINBURGH GOLD
Golden Ale, 4.8% 330ml

REKORDERLIG CIDER 
Passionfruit 4.0%, Raspberry & Mango 4.0%, Strawberry & Lime 4.0% 500ml 

ERDINGER (ALCOHOL FREE)

Weisbier, Alkoholfrei, 0.5% 500ml

GUINNESS ZERO
Alcohol free, 0.0% 440ml

BOTTLED BEER

6.25

6.75

6.50

6.65

6.00

5.65

6.50

5.65

6.00

5.75

5.95

5.50

5.50

5.00

6.00



LA PODEROSA MALBEC,
RAPEL VALLEY, CHILE   

La Poderosa is inspired by 
the legend of Che Guevara

23.45 | 8.15 | 5.95

THE VELDT MERLOT,
WESTERN CAPE, SOUTH AFRICA

Ripe with plum, blackcurrant notes
with a hint of spice

25.25 | 8.55 | 6.15

CANALICCHIO, MONTEPULCIANO, 
D’ABRUZZO, ITALY

A fruity red wine that is smooth
and easy to drink
26.95 | 9.25 | 6.45

CHÂTEAU DAVIAUD,
BORDEAUX, FRANCE

An expressive red with notes 
of fruit and lots of spice

34.95 | 11.95 | 8.25

APPASSIMENTO, DOMINI VENETI, 
VENETO, ITALY

Full bodied and spiced with notes
of vanilla and cherry

35.15 | 12.15 | 8.45

CHÂTEAU  MONT-REDON,
CÔTES DU RHaÔNE RESERVE, 

RHÔNE, FRANCE
� is very popular wine is fully ripe

with Grenache fruit
39.95

BOUNDARY HUT, PINOT NOIR, 
MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

A wine with lovely notes of red fruit, 
concentrated & characterful

40.45

BODEGAS CAMPILLO 
EL NIÑO TINTO JOVEN, 

LA RIOJA, SPAIN
A young style of Rioja, 

complex and fruity 
43.25

CHOCOLATE BOX SHIRAZ,
BAROSSA VALLEY, AUSTRALIA 

A most luxurious red with mocha 
notes and dark plummy fruit

54.95

BAROLO PATRIZI DOCG,
PIEMONTE, ITALY

� e undisputed king of the 
Barolo red wines

64.95

CASTELFORTE AMARONE 
CLASSICO, VENETO, ITALY 
Rich and intense, made from 

semi-dried grapes
70.95

CAMPILLO RARO RESERVA,
TEMPRANILLO, SPAIN

Ripe with fruit with nuances
of spices and toasted oak

120.00

BODEGAS CAMPILLO 
GRAN RESERVA, 

LA RIOJA, SPAIN
A smooth and mellow Rioja 

with oak � avours
99.95

bottle | 250ml |175ml

RED WINE

Made with 100% Scottish Barley and the � nest hops and water from 
Loch Katrine, Tennent’s Tank Lager is the same great brew they’ve made 

for generations at Wellpark, it’s just they’ve skipped the bit where
they keg, can or bottle it.

Instead, Tennent’s are delivering it direct to us, unpasteurised 
and brewery-fresh, maturing right up to the moment it hits your glass. 

In short, fewer steps equals more great Tennent’s Lager taste!

6.25
PER PINT

TENNENT’S TANK LAGER

Coke Zero 

Diet Coke 

Schweppes Lemonade

Fanta Orange 

Apple juice 

Cranberry juice 

Pineapple juice 

Orange juice

SOFTS

Coca Cola 330ml
Diet Coke 330ml
Irn-Bru 330ml
Diet Irn-Bru 330ml
Sprite Zero 330ml
Schweppes Bitter Lemon
Fever-Tree Blood Orange Soda
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale Light
Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic 
Fever-Tree Grape� uit
Mineral Water -
S� ll/Sparkling 250ml
S� ll/Sparkling 750ml

GLASS | PINT

2.60    |   3.50

2.60    |   3.50

2.60    |   3.50

2.60    |   3.50

2.60    |   3.50

2.60    |   3.50

2.60    |   3.50

2.60    |   3.50

4.00

3.50

3.50 

3.50

3.45

3.25 

2.30

2.30 

2.30

2.30

2.30

2.00

4.00



GIN PERFECT SERVES

Served in our large gin balloons, your gin will sing as the aroma of all 
the botanicals are trapped in the bowl for your pleasure, enhancing your drink.

We think a ‘perfect serve’ can only be a 50ml measure, however, 
if you would prefer a smaller measure, just let your server know. 

� e mixers listed below are included in the price.

BOMBAY BRAMBLE  
Served with Fever-Tree Blood Orange Soda with orange and blackberries

BEEFEATER  
Served with Fever-Tree Tonic Water and slices of lime

BEEFEATER PINK  
Served with with lemonade and strawberries

BROCKMANS
Served with Crème de Cassis, ginger ale, grapefruit & blackberry

GLASWEGIN
Served with Fever-Tree Pink Grapefruit Soda & grapefruit slice

HENDRICK’S
Served with Fever-Tree Elder� ower Tonic & cucumber slices

ROKU
Served with Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water, ginger slice & raspberry

WHITLEY NEILL BLOOD ORANGE 
Served with Cointreau, Fever-Tree Tonic Water & orange slice

THE BOTANIST
Served with Fever-Tree Tonic Water, grapefruit slice and a sprig of thyme

�       ALL 12 �     

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS

CLASSIC CHAMPAGNE COCKTAIL
Mextaxa 12, sugar and Angostura Bitters topped with Champagne

16

 KIR ROYALE
Crème de Cassis with Champagne

15

HUGO FIZZ
St Germain Elder� ower Liqueur, Beefeater gin, 

lemon juice, sugar syrup and Champagne
13

BELLINI
Made with your choice of Prosecco or Champagne, 

� avoured with peach, strawberry, mango or passion fruit purée

CHAMPAGNE BELLINI  14
PROSECCO BAROCCO DOC BELLINI  8

DISARONNO FIZZ
Disaronno Amaretto liqueur, prosecco,
lime juice, sugar syrup & lemon juice

 10

DISARONNO SOUR  
Disaronno Amaretto liqueur, lemon juice, sugar syrup, 

egg white & chocolate bitters (contains egg)

 10

TIA MARIA ESPRESSO MARTINI
Tia Maria, Absolut vodka, espresso & sugar syrup

 11

DISARONNO VELVET ESPRESSO MARTINI
Disaronno Velvet liqueur, Absolut vodka, Tia Maria & sugar syrup 

11

An optional & discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill, all of which goes directly to the team.



LAW ABIDING CITIZEN

�       NO ALCOHOL MOCKTAILS �     

COSNO
Cranberry juice, orange juice & lime with Fever-Tree Blood Orange Soda

CRODINO SPRITZ
Non-alcoholic italian spritz (175ml) and orange slice

PINEAPPLE PASSION
Passion fruit purée and pineapple juice mixed with 
raspberry & vanilla syrup 

BLOODY SHAME
Tomato juice, Worcestershire sauce and lemon juice, tabasco to taste, 
seasoned with salt and pepper, garnished with celery, cucumber, 
rosemary and spices

VIRGIN MOJITO (Choose Classic or Raspberry)
Muddled mint, fresh limes, sugar syrup and topped with apple

GINGER BRAMBLE
Muddled blackberries with Feragaia alcohol-free spirit, 
ginger ale, lemon juice and sugar syrup

PURE SHORES
Feragaia alcohol-free spirit, lime juice, pineapple 
and orange juice and grenadine

FIFER
Muddled ginger and raspberry with pineapple & lime juice, 
Feragaia alcohol-free spirit and raspberry syrup

T-TOTAL HUGO
Feragaia alcohol-free spirit, apple juice, egg white, 
elder� ower cordial, lemon juice and sugar syrup (contains egg)

�       ALL 6 �     

SUMMER SIPPERS & SPRITZ

CITIZEN FLORA
Absolut Raspberri vodka, � e King’s Ginger liqueur, 

ginger ale, raspberry syrup and lime juice
11

FAVOURITE CHILD
Beefeater Pink gin, apricot brandy, lemon juice, strawberry syrup,

topped with prosecco & soda, muddled strawberries and mint
11

FLIPSIDE
Malfy Gin con Limone, Luxardo limoncello, 

lemon juice and lime juice and sugar syrup (contains egg)
10

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, prosecco and soda

10

A WALK IN THE PARK
Tanqueray Nº 10 gin, Cocchi Rosa, Rinquinquin a la Peche, 

soda, prosecco, sugar syrup, cucumber slices
13

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ 
Luxardo limoncello, prosecco and soda

11

ALEXANDER HUTTON
Pineapple infused Fettercairn, mango liqueur,

lemon juice and sugar syrup, topped with prosecco
12

CAMPARI SPRITZ 
Campari, prosecco and soda

12

POMELO DOVE
Patrón Reposado, grapefruit liqueur, grapefruit juice, 

Fever-Tree Pink Grapefruit Soda, lime juice and raspberry syrup
 14



ROSEBUD
Brockmans gin, Chambord liqueur, lime, raspberry syrup 
and prosecco rosè (contains egg)

PORNSTAR MARTINI
Absolut vodka, Passoã, vanilla syrup, pineapple juice 
and passion fruit purée with a rosé prosecco shot on the side

THE GAZESTTE
Your choice of Bacardi Carta Blanca, Absolut vodka or Beefeater gin with 
Aperol, Triple sec, orange juice, lemon juice, sugar syrup topped with soda

THE CRANACHAN*
Raspberry infused Woodman's Whiskey, Crème de Framboises,
berry shrub, honey syrup and garnished with shortbread crumb,
layered with milk and cream (allergens included listed at footer of page)

GINGER GROUSE
Famous Grouse, Old Fashioned syrup, Fever-Tree Light Ginger Ale and lime juice

PLANTATION PAINKILLER 
Plantation Pineapple rum, mango liqueur, coconut cream,
orange and pineapple juice

ESCAPE TO AMALFI
Engine gin, Limoncello, Italicus Rosolio di Bergamotto liqueur, 
lime juice, sugar syrup 

BARREL-AGED VANILLA NEGRONI
Roku gin, Cocchi Torino, Campari and scented with clove & vanilla

CHOCOLATE ESPRESSO MARTINI
Courvoisier V.S.O.P, Mozart Chocolate Liqueur, espresso and sugar syrup (contains dairy)

*THIS COCKTAIL CONTAINS DAIRY, SULPHITES, SOY AND GLUTEN

CITIZEN BLOODY MARY
Haku vodka, tomato juice, Worcestershire sauce, lemon juice, 
and Tabasco to taste, topped with La Poderosa Malbec, seasoned with 
salt and pepper, garnished with celery, cucumber, rosemary and lemon

EMERALD MIST
Hendrick’s gin, lychee liqueur, malic acid, sugar syrup, 
topped with elder� ower and apple foam (contains gelatine)

MEET ME AT MIDNIGHT* 
Bombay Bramble, Maraschino liqueur, Cocchi Americano, berry shrub 
and sugar syrup topped with prosecco (allergens included listed at footer of page)

SOFT ON THE INSIDE
Appleton Estate rum, � e King’s Ginger liqueur, Crème de Cacao, 
sugar syrup and chocolate bitters

MANGO TANGO
Absolut vodka, Licor 43, Crème de Cacao Blanc, 
lemon juice, sugar syrup and mango purée

ZOMBIE
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Bacardi Spiced, Bacardi Anejo Cuatro, 
Bacardi Carta Negra, Falernum, vanilla syrup, cinnamon tincture, 
lime, orange and pineapple juice

CITIZEN OLD FASHIONED
Your choice of Maker’s Mark, Brugal 1888 or Highland Park 12 
with sugar, Angostura and orange bitters

1738 SIDECAR
Rémy 1738, Cointreau, sugar and lemon juice

*THIS COCKTAIL CONTAINS SULPHITES

CITIZEN SIGNATURES CITIZEN SIGNATURES 

11

11

9

14

11

11

11

11

11

13

10

10

10

9

11

11

14


